
Bezirksmeisterschaft	2025
Pistole

14.02.2025

Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

ERGEBNISSE
FRAUEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 2 Wechselberger,	Elisabeth
SG	Mayrhofen

311 83 77 82 88 330
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Bezirksmeisterschaft	2025
Pistole

14.02.2025

Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

ERGEBNISSE
MÄNNER

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 3 Höllwarth,	David
SG	Aschau

340 91 87 92 93 363

2. 5 Schweiberer,	Bernhard
SG	Zell	am	Ziller

345 78 80 78 69 305
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Bezirksmeisterschaft	2025
Pistole

14.02.2025

Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	1	MÄNNLICH

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 6 Gyarfas,	Jozef
SG	Zell	am	Ziller

619 92 93 94 94 373	(9)

2. 7 Geisler,	Stefan
SG	Zell	am	Ziller

315 88 88 94 82 352	(5)

3. 23 Ortner,	Leopold
SG	Tux

86 82 92 88 90 352	(4)

4. 10 Klammsteiner,	Jochen
SG	Fügenberg

101 84 88 85 90 347	(4)

5. 25 Hirschmann,	Andre
SG	Weer

759 86 85 84 87 342	(2)

6. 15 Hanser,	Hannes
SG	Aschau

733 81 84 86 88 339	(3)

7. 16 Lun,	Mike
SG	Aschau

734 81 79 80 81 321	(2)

8. 18 Dornauer,	Josef
SG	Mayrhofen

451 86 77 78 80 321	(1)

9. 11 Wachtler,	Hubert
SG	Fügenberg

617 81 83 81 75 320	(1)
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Bezirksmeisterschaft	2025
Pistole

14.02.2025

Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	2	MÄNNLICH

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 14 Schweiberer,	Martin
SG	Zell	am	Ziller

341 83 92 92 91 358

2. 24 Wechselberger,	Martin
SG	Tux

883 84 87 90 88 349

3. 20 Höglinger,	Georg
SG	Mayrhofen

24 85 88 87 87 347

4. 13 Insam,	Karl	Heinz
SG	Fügenberg

616 73 83 75 77 308
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Bezirksmeisterschaft	2025
Pistole

14.02.2025

Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN	3	MÄNNLICH

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 17 Wierer,	Alfred
SG	Aschau

613 87 78 87 82 334

2. 21 Geisler,	Karl
SG	Mayrhofen

5 80 74 74 81 309

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	14.02.2025	um	20:19:09



Bezirksmeisterschaft	2025
Pistole

14.02.2025

Schützengilde	Mayrhofen

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. SG	Zell	am	Ziller	1 263 273 280 267 1083

6 Gyarfas,	Jozef 619 92 93 94 94 373

14 Schweiberer,	Martin 341 83 92 92 91 358

7 Geisler,	Stefan 315 88 88 94 82 352

2. SG	Aschau	1 259 249 265 263 1036

3 Höllwarth,	David 340 91 87 92 93 363

15 Hanser,	Hannes 733 81 84 86 88 339

17 Wierer,	Alfred 613 87 78 87 82 334

3. SG	Mayrhofen	1 254 242 247 255 998

20 Höglinger,	Georg 24 85 88 87 87 347

2 Wechselberger,	Elisabeth 311 83 77 82 88 330

18 Dornauer,	Josef 451 86 77 78 80 321

4. SG	Fügenberg	1 238 254 241 242 975

10 Klammsteiner,	Jochen 101 84 88 85 90 347

11 Wachtler,	Hubert 617 81 83 81 75 320

13 Insam,	Karl	Heinz 616 73 83 75 77 308
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BEZIRKSMEISTERSCHAFT	2025
PISTOLE

SCHÜTZENGILDE	MAYRHOFEN
14	FEB	2025

RESULTS
LP
FINAL
FRI	14	FEB	2025,	START	TIME	20:20

Version	of	14	FEB	2025,	21:53 Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 Page	1	of	1

Rank Bib	No Name Nat 1st	Comp.
Stage 2nd	Competition	Stage	-	Elimination Total Remarks

1 619 GYARFAS	Jozef AUT 47.7
9.8
10.3
8.5
9.9
9.2

96.6
10.0
10.2
10.2
10.2
8.3

114.9
7.7
10.6

133.9
10.2
8.8

152.7
10.7
8.1

172.4
9.5
10.2

190.3
8.6
9.3

210.6
10.4
9.9

227.5
8.2
8.7

227.5

2 341 SCHWEIBERER
Martin

AUT 45.2
9.8
9.1
8.8
9.2
8.3

94.9
10.5
10.0
10.2
8.8
10.2

114.7
9.5
10.3

133.1
9.4
9.0

150.6
9.6
7.9

169.6
10.0
9.0

188.1
9.2
9.3

205.3
8.0
9.2

223.6
8.4
9.9

223.6

3 883 WECHSELBERGER
Martin

AUT 46.2
9.6
10.0
9.6
8.6
8.4

94.0
9.6
9.6
10.3
9.9
8.4

113.5
9.7
9.8

133.6
10.4
9.7

150.1
6.7
9.8

169.3
10.0
9.2

185.6
9.1
7.2

204.4
9.4
9.4

204.4

4 340 HÖLLWARTH	David AUT 45.5
8.6
10.5
9.6
7.8
9.0

91.7
8.0
9.2
9.9
10.1
9.0

109.3
9.0
8.6

127.9
8.7
9.9

148.0
9.6
10.5

165.6
9.2
8.4

185.0
9.3
10.1

185.0

5 101 KLAMMSTEINER
Jochen

AUT 45.2
10.0
9.2
8.9
8.2
8.9

94.0
10.5
8.6
10.0
10.2
9.5

112.3
9.0
9.3

131.1
9.9
8.9

147.6
8.7
7.8

161.4
7.2
6.6

161.4

6 86 ORTNER	Leopold AUT 45.9
9.3
9.5
9.4
9.7
8.0

91.1
10.6
8.5
9.2
7.1
9.8

106.8
9.0
6.7

125.7
9.6
9.3

142.4
7.7
9.0

142.4

7 315 GEISLER	Stefan AUT 45.2
7.8
9.9
10.4
9.4
7.7

94.5
10.7
10.5
9.1
8.6
10.4

107.8
4.3
9.0

124.8
8.4
8.6

124.8

8 24 HÖGLINGER	Georg AUT 46.2
10.4
9.7
7.6
8.7
9.8

88.3
10.3
8.7
6.0
8.2
8.9

105.6
7.5
9.8

105.6
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